
DRAG SHOCK SPECIFICATIONS

FRONT SHOCK SPECIFICATIONS CHART

PART NUMBER
(links below)

EXTENDED LENGTH 
COLLAPSED 

LENGTH
DIAMETER UPPER MOUNT LOWER MOUNT

C2600‹›
C2610‹›
C2616‹›
C2647‹›

14.10"
15.34"
17.31"
20.7"

9.00"
9.62"

12.56"
15.9"

1.63"
1.63"
2.0"
2.0"

C2605‹›
C2640‹›

16.50"
14.34"

11.00"
9.24"

1.63"
1.63"

C2620‹›
C2639‹›
C2645‹›
C2646‹›

16.84"
13.86"
17.22"
16.96"

10.37"
10.56"
12.22"
12.21"

1.63"
1.53"
2.0"
2.0"

C2630‹› 15.02" 9.80" 1.63"

C2615‹› 14.73" 9.63" 2.0"

PLEASE NOTE: 
TO PURCHASE ANY LISTED PRODUCT, CLICK ON LINKED PART NUMBER

https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7372/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-fits-various-dodge-trucks-gm-cars-and-trucks-and-toyota-carsc2600/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7374/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2610/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7376/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2616/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7383/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2647/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7373/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2605/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7380/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2640/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7377/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2620/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7379/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2639/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7381/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2645/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7382/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2646/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7378/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2630/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7375/s/front-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2615/


PART NUMBER
(links below)

EXTENDED LENGTH 
COLLAPSED 

LENGTH
DIAMETER UPPER MOUNT LOWER MOUNT

C2700‹›
C2705‹›

21.69"
19.50"

12.84"
12.35"

1.63"
1.63"

C2710‹› 22.43" 13.21" 1.63"

C2720‹› 22.87" 13.65" 1.63"

C2730‹›
C2755‹›

23.62"
16.41"

14.15"
10.44"

1.63"
1.63"

C2735‹› 24.50" 14.50" 1.63"

C2740‹› 20.16" 11.81" 1.63"

C2750‹› 21.65" 13.29" 1.63"

REAR SHOCK SPECIFICATIONS CHART

PLEASE NOTE: 
TO PURCHASE ANY LISTED PRODUCT, CLICK ON LINKED PART NUMBER

https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7384/s/rear-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2700/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7385/s/rear-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2705/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7386/s/rear-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2710/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7387/s/rear-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2720/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7388/s/rear-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2730/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7392/s/rear-shock-replacementc2755/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7389/s/rear-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2735/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7390/s/rear-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2740/
https://www.moroso.com/catalog/product/view/id/7391/s/rear-drag-shock-3-way-adj-c2750/



